## SMLINE CORPORATION BILL OF LADING

SM LINE Internet Service Why was a british which

					(11011 112001111222							
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)			BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT I	•							
NINGBO ZHENHAI CHENGHAO HOME DECOR				NJPX4A840700 NJPX4A840700 Y								
CO., LTD RM 1002 BLDG A WORLD TRAD			EXPORT REFERENCE	S								
PLAZA NO.1 ZHENNING EAST RI	)											
NINGBO, 315200, CHINA*												
CONSIGNEE (COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER			ED FORWARDING AGENT	FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)								
CONCEPTS IN TIME			I OKWANDING AGENT	PORWARDING AGENT REPERENCES (COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)								
45 WEST 36TH STREET-4TH FLOOR, NEW												
YORK NY 10018												
TEL: 212 244 1134												
CONTACT: MIA**												
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)			DOINT AND COUNTRY	POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN								
1. CONCEPTS IN TIME			POINT AND COUNTRY	TOWN AND COUNTRY OF CHICAR								
45 WEST 36TH STREET-4TH FLOOR, NEW			ALSO NOTIEV/NAME A	ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING								
YORK NY 10018			· ·	2. LAUFER GROUP INTERNATIONAL LTD.								
TEL: 212 244 1134				20 VESEY STREET, SUITE 601, NEW								
CONTACT: MIA***				YORK NY 10007								
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT * PRE-CARRIAGE BY *			TEL:17183041	TEL:17183041230/FAX:1212-945-3324								
NINGBO, CHINA		EMAIL:LFLNY@LAUFER.COM										
VESSEL VOY (FLAG)	PORT OF LOADING		TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZED(Vessel only)							
SM LONG BEACH 2406E	NINGBO, CHINA	A	111201111012		V Yes No							
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY (	ON CARRIER	R) * FINAL DESTINATION(F	OR THE MERCHANT'S REFERI								
LONG BEACH, CA	LONG BEACH, CA		`		,							
			FURNISHED BY SHIPPER									
CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO MARKS & NOS.	NO OF PKGS. H M OR CONTAINERS * *	KIND OF P	ACKAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GO	ODS TOTAL GROSS KGS(POUNDS)								
		=SHIP	PER'S LOAD & CO	UNT= 4,1	25.000 25.180							
SMCU2034417 D2 CY/CY 1125 CARTONS IN TOTAL												
SMCU2034417 D2 CY/CY 1125 CARTONS IN TOTAL S/SML119620 1125CT 1X20ST CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN:												
4125.000KGS 25.180CE	F											
PO#	0277											
STYLE#	MENT CONTAINS N											
MASTER CARTON QTY	D PACKING MATER											
*TEL: 86-0574-86370811  MADE IN CHINA  *TEL: 86-0574-86370811  ATTN:WILLY  TEL:15888511095  FAX:86370811  **PRODUCTION@CONCEPTSINTIME.COM  ***PRODUCTION@CONCEPTSINTIME.COM												
							110	=FREIGHT COLLECT= CY/CY				
							Shipper's declared	value [se	e clause 15 and/or 16]			
						TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 1X20ST CONT	TAINER(S) ONLY					
						FREIGHT AND CHARGES RATED AS	RATE	PE	R PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN ON BOARD THE	
AEN240277					VESSEL							
ADNZGUZII												
					Date 040ct2024							
					BY Qi Qi							
					PLACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE							
					` '							
					NINGBO, ZHEJIANG, CN							
					NO.OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED							
					THREE (3)  DATE OF B(s)/L ISSUE							
Received in apparent good order and condition except as other	vise noted-weight measure	<del>                                     </del>			04Oct2024 BILL OF LADING NO.							
marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or his authorized agents, on					BILL OF LADING INC.							
that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case of incorrect delivery, no		î										
responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then		A-			SMLMNJPX4A840700							
written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent.  Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee autho												
rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carr In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LII	ned the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION										
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date.		AS Carrier										
*Applicable only when used for <b>multimodal</b> or through transportation. * *Check "HM" column if hazardous material.				BY								

BY \_\_\_\_\_